

[illegible]

Opened: December 4, 2018

TABULATION OF BIDS

Various (Morrow Primary, Pioneer, Student Achievement) - Emergency Generators - ES19-101-34 - Electrical

Opened: December 4, 2018

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: December 4, 2018

TABULATION OF BIDS

Liberty - Electrical Distribution and Emergency Generator - ES19-102-34 - Electrical

Opened: December 4, 2018

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Clayton - Restroom Renovations - General - BI18-108-31

Opened: December 4, 2018

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
American Industrial Cont.				
Arcon Contracting				
Bronder Technical				
Canfield Development				
East End Plumbing				
East West Manufacturing				
First American Ind.				
Frankl Electric				
Golon, Inc	\$ 188,000	-\$8,600	+\$9,200	10%
Gurtner Construction	\$ 326,426	-\$7,400	+\$5,600	10%
Hometeam Renovation				
Liokareas Construction	\$ 247,000	-\$12,000	+\$9,885	10%
PM Contracting & Assoc	\$ 316,000	-\$ 3,500	+\$10,000	10%
Reno Brothers, Inc.				
Right Electric				
Tedesco Plumbing				
Waller Corporation				
Wheels Mechanical				

TABULATION OF BIDS

Clayton - Restroom Renovations - Plumbing - B118-108-32

Opened: December 4, 2018

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
American Industrial Cont.		n/a	n/a	
Arcon Contracting		n/a	n/a	
Bronder Technical		n/a	n/a	
Canfield Development		n/a	n/a	
East End Plumbing	\$26,950	n/a	n/a	10%
East West Manufacturing		n/a	n/a	
First American Ind.	\$35,900	n/a	n/a	10%
Frankl Electric		n/a	n/a	
Golon, Inc		n/a	n/a	
Gurtner Construction		n/a	n/a	
Hometeam Renovation		n/a	n/a	
Liokareas Construction		n/a	n/a	
PM Contracting & Assoc		n/a	n/a	
Reno Brothers, Inc.	\$53,945	n/a	n/a	10%
Right Electric		n/a	n/a	
Tedesco Plumbing	\$120,000	n/a	n/a	10%
Waller Corporation		n/a	n/a	
Wheels Mechanical	\$64,400	n/a	n/a	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Clayton - Restroom Renovations - Mechanical - B118-108-33

Opened: December 4, 2018

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
American Industrial Cont.		n/a	n/a	
Arcon Contracting		n/a	n/a	
Bronder Technical		n/a	n/a	
Canfield Development		n/a	n/a	
East End Plumbing		n/a	n/a	
East West Manufacturing	\$23,700	n/a	n/a	10%
First American Ind.	\$25,900	n/a	n/a	10%
Frankl Electric		n/a	n/a	
Golon, Inc		n/a	n/a	
Gurtner Construction		n/a	n/a	
Hometeam Renovation		n/a	n/a	
Liokareas Construction		n/a	n/a	
PM Contracting & Assoc		n/a	n/a	
Reno Brothers, Inc.	\$21,748	n/a	n/a	10%
Right Electric		n/a	n/a	
Tedesco Plumbing		n/a	n/a	
Waller Corporation		n/a	n/a	
Wheels Mechanical		n/a	n/a	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Clayton - Restroom Renovations - Electrical - B118-108-34

Opened: December 4, 2018

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
American Industrial Cont.				
Arcon Contracting				
Bronder Technical	\$ 65,300	- \$1,000	No Change	10%
Canfield Development				
East End Plumbing				
East West Manufacturing				
First American Ind.				
Frankl Electric				
Golon, Inc				
Gurtner Construction				
Hometeam Renovation				
Liokareas Construction	\$ 87,000	+\$32,000	+\$2,300	10%
PM Contracting & Assoc				
Reno Brothers, Inc.				
Right Electric	\$57,000	N/A	+\$1,800	10%
Tedesco Plumbing				
Waller Corporation				
Wheels Mechanical				

TABULATION OF BIDS

Clayton - Restroom Renovations - Abatement - B118-108-35

Opened: December 4, 2018

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
American Industrial Cont.		n/a	n/a	
Arcon Contracting		n/a	n/a	
Bronder Technical		n/a	n/a	
Canfield Development		n/a	n/a	
East End Plumbing		n/a	n/a	
East West Manufacturing		n/a	n/a	
First American Ind.		n/a	n/a	
Frankl Electric		n/a	n/a	
Golon, Inc		n/a	n/a	
Gurtner Construction		n/a	n/a	
Hometeam Renovation	\$74,000	n/a	n/a	10%
Liokareas Construction		n/a	n/a	
PM Contracting & Assoc		n/a	n/a	
Reno Brothers, Inc.		n/a	n/a	
Right Electric		n/a	n/a	
Tedesco Plumbing		n/a	n/a	
Waller Corporation		n/a	n/a	
Wheels Mechanical		n/a	n/a	
AMERICAN CONTRACTING ENTERPRISES	\$55,280	n/a	n/a	10%